
Rollz Flex 

Service parts



6.

8.

9.

2.

2x

7.

3.
5.

2x1.

4.



No. Item code Description Quantity

1. 3020RF0006 Rollz Flex classic brake set 1pc

2. 3030RF0009 Rollz Flex frame cap 1pc

3. 3030RF0043 Rollz Flex front wheel mount L 1pc

Front fork, front fork holder L, cap, bearings, spacer, M12 
screw, M12 nut, M6 screw, M6 washer, M6 nut

1pc

3030RF0044 Rollz Flex front wheel mount R 1pc

Front fork, front fork holder R, cap, bearings, spacer, M12 
screw, M12 nut, M6 screw, M6 washer, M6 nut

4. 3030RF0003 Rollz Flex brake adjustment screw assembly 1pc

Adjustment screw, locking nut, adjustment barrel, cable end

5. 3030RF0031 Rollz Flex brake cable clamp 1pc

Clamping barrel, clamping screw, cable end

6. 3030RF0006 Rollz Flex outer brake cable assembly 1pc

Outer brake cable, 2x outer brake calbe end, inner brake 
cable end

7. 3030RF0002 Rollz Flex inner brake cable 1pc

Inner brake cable, inner brake cable end

8. 3030RF0004 Rollz Flex height adjustment assembly 1pc

Adjustment lever, pin, clamping block assembly

9. 3030RF0005 Rollz Flex clamping block assembly 1pc

Clamping block, spring block, spring



13.

12.

11.

16.

15.

10.

14.



No. Item code Description Quantity

10. 3030RF0021 Rollz Flex front wheel axle 1pc

Screw, nut

11. 3030RF0020 Rollz Flex front wheel assembly 1pc

Front wheel, bearings, spacer screw, nut

12. 3030RF0001 Rollz Flex inner bag 1pc

13. 3030RF0067 Rollz Flex outer bag smokey grey 1pc

Outer bag, 2x reinforcement tubes

3020RF0001 Rollz Flex outer bag bright purple 1pc

Outer bag, 2x reinforcement tube

3020RF0002 Rollz Flex outer bag denim grey 1pc

Outer bag, 2x reinforcement tube

14. 3030RF0012 Rollz Flex bag mounting set 1pc

2x screw 20 mm, 2x screw 25 mm, 2x washer 12 mm, 2x  
washer 19 mm, 2x washer 25 mm

15. 3030RF0022 Rollz Flex rear wheel excluding drumbrake 
assembly

1pc

16. 3030RF0023 Rollz Flex rear wheel including drumbrake 
assembly R

1pc

3030RF0024 Rollz Flex rear wheel including drumbrake 
assembly L

1pc



21.

22.

17.26.

18.

19.

23.

1X

1X

2X

20.

25.

24.



No. Item code Description Quantity

17. 3030RF0026 Rollz Flex handle bar R 1pc

Handle bar assembly R, 2x screw, 2x nut

18. 2030RF0040 Rollz Flex handle bar corner joint R 1pc

19. 2030RF0030 Rollz Flex handle corner cap 1pc

20. 3030RF0033 Rollz Flex hinge upper side acle 1pc

21. 3030RF0038 Rollz Flex hinge lower side axle including 
bearing bushes

1pc

Axle, screw, 2x bearing bush

22. 3030RF0041 Rollz Flex kerb cimbing aid L 1pc

3030RF0042 Rollz Flex kerb cimbing aid R

23. 3030RF0036 Rollz Flex hinge mounting bracket assembly 1pc

Hinge bracket, 1x blind rivet nut, 2x srew

24. 3030RF0017 Rollz Flex handle bar adjustment lever L 1pc

Adjustmentlever L, 1x lever pin, 1x nut

3030RF0018 Rollz Flex handle bar adjustment lever R 1pc

Adjustmentlever R, 1x lever pin, 1x nut

25. 3030RF0056 Rollz Flex handgrip rubber R 1pc

3030RF0057 Rollz Flex handgrip rubber L

26. 3030RF0027 Rollz Flex handle bar L 1pc

Handle bar assembly L, 2x screw, 2x nut



30.

26.

35. Cognac leather

36. Black leather

33.

32. 31.

27.

28.

4x

2x

4x

29.

34.



No. Item code Description Quantity

26. 3030RF0025 Rollz Flex complete hinge assembly 1pc

Seat assembly, 2x welded tube assembly including fastners, 
bushings and bearings

27. 3030RF0015 Rollz Flex upper locking pin 1pc

Upper locking pin 8,5mm, 1x washer, 1x screw

28. 3030RF0014 Rollz Flex seat mounting set 1pc

Seat rods, 4x seat tube cap, 4x screw

29. 3030RF0010 Rollz Flex locking hook assembly 1pc

Locking hook, locking spring, bushing, screw M5, 2x washer 
M5, nut M5, screw M4, washer M4, nut M4

30. 3030RF0045 Rollz Flex unfolding spring 1pc

31. 3030RF0016 Rollz Flex Lower locking pin 1pc

Upper locking pin 10mm, 1x washer, 1x screw

32. 3030RF0034 Rollz Flex hinge centre axle 1pc

Screw, 2x washer, 4x sadle washer, bushing, nut

33. 3030RF0035 Rollz Flex hinge guide axle 1pc

Screw, 2x washer, bushing, nut

34. 3030RF0011 Rollz Flex seat strap ring 1pc

Ring, bushing, screw

35. 3030RF0051 Rollz Flex sky leather seat cognac 1pc

Seat, strap

36. 3030RF0052 Rollz Flex sky leather seat black 1pc

Seat, strap



41.

39.

40.

2x

37.

42.

38.

43. 44.



No. Item code Description Quantity

37. 3030RF0065 Rollz Flex tyre brake, brake cable set 1pc

Inner brake cable, outer brake cable, 2x outer brake cable 
end, inner brake cable end, cable stop

38. 3030RF0061 Rollz Flex tyre brake, rear wheel set 1pc

Wheel, screw, washer, spacer, nut

39. 3030RF0062 Rollz Flex tyre brake rear wheel axle 1pc

Screw, washer, spacer, nut

40. 3030RF0063 Rollz Flex tyre brake, brake block 1pc

Brake block, screw

41. 3030RF0064 Rollz Flex tyre brake, brake shoe including 
adjustment screw and cable stop

1pc

Brake shoe, brake block, spring, adjustment screw, cable stop

42. 3030RF0066 Rollz Flex tyre brake adjustment screw 1pc

Adjustment screw, cable end

43. 3030RF0068 Rollz Flex handgrip L 1pc

44. 3030RF0069 Rollz Flex handgrip R 1pc


